County of Franklin, PA

Geospatial Dataset Fee Schedule

Property

Transportation

Election

Misc

Layers

Layers

Layers

Layers

County Wide

GIS Layer Price
Parcel Polygons With CAMA Property Info $4,200.00
Parcel Polygons No CAMA Property Info $3,200.00
Building Footprints $500.00
Road Centerlines with Address Ranges $500.00
Road Right of Way (ROW) $300.00
Road Centerline / ROW Package $600.00
Railroad Centerlines $25.00
Railroad Right of Way (ROW) $25.00
Railroad Centerline / ROW Package $35.00
Local Election Districts $20.00
Polling Locations $20.00
Cemeteries $75.00
Farm Preservation Properties $30.00
Parks & Rec Package $75.00
Religious Facilities $75.00

Municipality Wide

GIS Layer
Parcel Polygons With CAMA Property Info
Parcel Polygons No CAMA Property Info

Building Footprints

Road Centerlines with Address Ranges
Road Right of Way (ROW)
Road Centerline / ROW Package

NOTE: All Geospatial Data will be exported in SHAPEFILE (.shp) format for delivery.

Price
$210.00
$160.00

$25.00

$25.00
$15.00
$30.00



